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

78015010000 01/13/11 255,000$ 309,000$ 296,300$ MAR VISTA 10

003333 \STATE RT 

105 11 OF 302621 7.67 1989 1561 IOP
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PARCEL 

NUMBER

SALE 

DATE

 SALE 

PRICE  2011 A/V  2012 A/V MAP NUMBER ADDRESS

USE 

CODE NBHD ACRES YR BLT SQ FT APPR SALE NOTES

71015036005 04/01/11 95,000$   91,300$   91,300$   S B 1ST 36 05

000514 \OREGON 

AVE 11 2610 0 1917 1570 0

72064004007 08/11/11 52,000$   95,800$   95,800$   WILLAVALE 04 07 001609 \RIDDELL ST 11 2620 0 1936 1656 MAINT

71007019005 09/29/11 82,500$   86,500$   86,500$   EKLUND PK 19 05 000830 \OHIO AVE 11 2610 0 1912 1664 0

72004003001 06/15/11 72,000$   105,600$ 105,600$ BLAKE, LEWIS 03 01 000802 \FOWLER ST 11 2620 0 1922 1680 0

71015048017 03/16/12 75,000$   94,000$   94,000$   S B 1ST 48 17 801 MONTANA 11 2610 0 1909 1691

PER QA PORTION 

OF SALE PRICE TO 

BE USED FOR 

REPAIRS. 

14091344012 07/29/11 79,500$   76,700$   76,700$   140913 012 R 001830 \PARK AVE 11 2620 0.13 9999 1764 BANK SALE

71019044018 03/29/12 212,000$ 204,100$ 204,100$ S B CORR MAP 44 18 209 FERRY ST 11 RV 2610 0.24 1892 1800 0

14092241033 02/04/11 208,000$ 169,500$ 169,500$ 140922 033 000036 \AIRPORT RD 11 2620 3.89 1950 1834

TTO, ALL GOOD W/ 

HOUSE, NO 

UPDATES SINCE 

PURCHASE, ALL 

ORIGINAL; HAS 

ATG/DTG/CPT FOR 

TOTAL OF 2356SF

71019004009 10/17/11 120,000$ 111,800$ 111,800$ S B CORR MAP 04 09 000509 \PINE ST 11 2610 0 1914 1834 0

14092241013 06/30/11 270,000$ 183,500$ 183,500$ 140922 013 000006 \WHITE RD 11 2620 1 1976 1920

COMPL REMODEL 

A FEW YEARS 

PRIOR TO PURCH

72044013006 12/29/11 180,000$ 147,900$ 147,900$ RAYMOND 4TH 13 06 844 SEELEY ST 11 2620 0 2006 2080 0

71001006326 09/22/11 169,000$ 165,800$ 163,500$ 

ALTA VISTA 06 26 

S1/2 000218 \JACKSON ST 11 2610 0 1995 2132

CORR GAR INFO-

NOW DBL GARAGE

71019028013 09/29/11 69,900$   108,400$ 111,200$ S B CORR MAP 28 13 000219 \MAPLE ST 11 2610 0 9999 2264

WORK BEING 

DONE

71019036005 06/13/11 110,000$ 95,900$   102,700$ S B CORR MAP 36 05 000513 \FIRST ST W 11 RV 2610 0 1909 2268

10X14 RM OFF 

KITCHEN NOT 

PREV ASSESSED. 

CORR SKETCH TO 

INCL BIG.

71018014010 08/10/11 195,000$ 169,800$ 173,500$ S B ADD SB 14 10 000426 \B ST 11 2610 0 1933 2270 IOP

72046017001 10/20/11 232,000$ 181,700$ 181,700$ RAYMOND 6TH 17 01

001001 \HARRISON 

AVE 11 2620 0 1971 2880 0
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